2017 ESGA Team Challenge

Central Bucks Gymnastics Dance

123 doylestown
Doylestown, PA 18902
Jan 28, 2017 - Jan 29, 2017

Rank Num

1 728

2 703

3 706
4 707
) 721

6 701

7 714

Official Results Published By: http://www.cbgym.com
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Name
Gym

Dakota Sakowski
AJS Pancott
Gymnastics

Stevie Laverty
AJS Pancott
Gymnastics

Tatum McGuinn
AJS Pancott
Gymnastics

Mary Millison
AJS Pancott
Gymnastics
Michaela Duffy
Philadelphia Gym
Center
Isabella Byrne
AJS Pancott
Gymnastics
Emily Wilson
AJS Pancott
Gymnastics

Vault

9.650

9.400

9.350

9.600

9.175

9.150

9.200

Bars

9.725

9.450

9.400

9.400

8.850

9.500

9.250

Beam

9.300

9.150

9.100

9.100

9.100

8.000

8.175

Meet Results

Session: ALL
Level: 7

Division: Level 7: Age 11 &

Floor

9.650

2

9.650

9.675

9.300

9.550

9.550

9.225

under
AA

38.325

37.650

37.525

37.400

36.675

36.200

35.850

Official Results
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